
IBDP Mandarin ab initio SL
Key IA Dates for November 2026 IB DP Exam Session

Week Number Deadline Event

41-42 

44-46

48-49

51-53

1 April 2026
- 14 April 2026

22 April 2026
- 12 May 2026

10 June 2026
- 23 June 2026

1 July 2026
- 21 July 2026

Mock IA sign up

Mock IA Oral Period

Official IA sign up

Official IA Oral Period


